
Supported by:

ANNOUNCEMENT
FIRST

DISEASE UPDATES 2024
INTERSTITIAL LUNG 

23rd - 25th OCTOBER 2024

W I L L  B E  A W A R D E D
20 CPD POINTS

Click or Scan
QR Code

TO Register

International Delegates - USD 50

Early Bird (Before 1st October 2024)

After Early Bird

REGISTRATION FEE

Malaysian Delegates - RM 150

Malaysian Delegates - RM 200

For inquiries, please email ipr.ildcourse@gmail.com.

Account Name:
Name of bank:
Account Number: 

Pertubuhan Perubatan Pascasiswazah IPR
MAYBANK 
5140 7500 7898  |  Swift Code: MBBEMYKL 

THE TH

Organised by:

PERTUBUHAN PERUBATAN PASCASISWAZAH
INSTITUT PERUBATAN RESPIRATORI

In collaboration with:

KEMENTERIAN KESIHATAN MALAYSIA 
INSTITUT PERUBATAN RESPIRATORI

Event ID CPDE 60251

https://tinyurl.com/5n6pz8p7
https://tinyurl.com/5n6pz8p7


0730-0815

0815-0820

0820-0830

0830-0900

0900-0930

0930-1000

1000-1030 

1030-1050

1050-1110

1110-1130

1130-1150

1150-1210
 

1210-1250

1250-1400

1400-1430

1430-1500

1500-1530

1530-1630

Registration 

Housekeeping Announcement 

Opening Remarks 

A Step-by-Step Approach to Interstitial 
Lung Disease

From Slides to Diagnosis: Understanding 
Histology in Interstitial Lung Disease

From Symptoms to Scans: Correlating 
Clinical Findings with Radiology in ILD

TEA BREAK

Imaging in Pulmonary Vasculitis

Imaging of Occupational Lung Disease

Basic Interpretation: Reticular Pattern

Basic Interpretation: Nodular Pattern

Spot the Pattern 1: 
Quiz on HRCT for Interstitial Lung Disease

SPONSORED SYMPOSIUM 

LUNCH 

Managing Interstitial Lung Disease 
with Immunosuppressants

Managing Interstitial Lung Disease 
with Anti-Fibrotic Treatment 

Dyspnea and Cough Management in ILD 

MDD 1

Chairperson 

Dr Nurhayati Mohd Marzuki
IPR Director

Dr Kho Sze Shyang

Dr Lee Fong Wan

Dr Aida Abdul Aziz 

Prof Jeffrey P Kanne

Prof Jeffrey P Kanne

Dr Wan Aireene Wan Ahmed

Dr Shobhana Sivandan

Dr Fathia

Prof Dr Jin Woo Song

Prof Dr Azuma Arata

Dr Lim Shu Xian

Dr Syazatul Syakirin (M)
Dr Felix Chua 
Datin Dr Zuhanis Abdul Hamid

RADIOLOGY SESSION 

THE ILD THERAPEUTICS AND LUNG PHYSIOLOGY TEST

THE BASIC TRIO – THE CLINICAL, THE HISTOLOGY AND THE RADIOLOGY

TIME SPEAKERSTOPICS

23rd OCTOBER 2024 DAY 1
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0830-0900

0900-0930

0930-1000

1000-1030 

1030-1050

1050-1110

1110-1130

1130-1150

1150-1210 

1210-1250

1250-1400 

1400-1430 

1430-1500

1500-1530 

1530-1550

1550-1630

Approach to Drug Induced Pneumonitis

Oncology Therapy-Induced Pneumonitis

Occupational Lung Disease  

TEA BREAK

Beyond Lung Fibrosis: What Else to Look For?  

Imaging in Familial Pulmonary Fibrosis

Low Attenuation Pattern

High Attenuation Pattern

Spot the Pattern 2: 
Quiz on HRCT for Interstitial Lung Disease

SPONSORED SYMPOSIUM 

LUNCH 

Lung Transplant: Physician Perspective

Lung Transplant: Surgeon Perspective

Role of Imaging in Lung Transplant

Lung Transplant: The Malaysia Framework

MDD 2 - Lung Transplant

Dr Chai Gin Tsen

Dr Andreas Rimner

Dr Khoo Jun Keng 

TBC

Dr Wan Aireene Wan Ahmed   

Dr Izyan Ismail

Dr Siti Rohani Mohd Yakop

Dr Wan Aireene Wan Ahmed

Dr Gerard Meachery

Mr Izanee Mydin

TBC

Dr Haly Rozie Ahmad

Dr Haly Rozie Ahmad
Dr Gerard Meachery
TBC

EXPOSURE INDUCED PNEUMONITIS  

RADIOLOGY SESSION 

LUNG TRANSPLANT SESSION

TIME SPEAKERSTOPICS

24th OCTOBER 2024 DAY 2
DISEASE UPDATES 2024
INTERSTITIAL LUNG THE TH
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For healthcare professionals only.
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0830-0900

0900-0915

0915-0930

0930-1000

1000-1030 

1030-1100

1100-1130

1120-1140

1140-1230

1230-1430 

1430-1450 

1450-1510 

1510-1530

1530-1630

Interesting ILD Cases

ILA: Theory and Clinical Practice

ILA: Radiology Perspective

Unclassi�able ILD

TEA BREAK

Interstitial Pneumonia with 
Autoimmune Features versus CTD-ILD

Renal-Pulmonary Syndrome

Pulmonary Hypertension in ILD

MDD 3

LUNCH 

Familial Pulmonary Fibrosis

Sarcoidosis – When to treat?

Pleura-parenchymal �broelastosis

MDD 4

Dr Noorul A�dza
Dr Izyan Ismail

Dr Syazatul Syakirin

Dr Noor Emillia Illa

Dr Chai Gin Tsen

TBC

Dr Tan Min Hui 

Dr Teoh Chee Kiang  

Dr Shereen Ch’ng
TBC 
Datin Dr Zuhanis Abdul Hamid

Prof Dr Sara Tomassetti

Dr Emily Fraser

Dr Felix Chua

Dr Syazatul Syakirin
Dr Felix Chua
Dr Shobhana Sivandan

CLINICIAN AND RADIOLOGIST SESSION 

MULTI-DISCIPLINARY SESSION

OTHER ILDS

TIME SPEAKERSTOPICS

END OF COURSE
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